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A&M System Member Training Contacts 

System Member/Workstation Contact E-mail Phone 
System Offices René Quiroz rquiroz@tamus.edu 979-862-5922 
Prairie View A&M Univ. (PVAMU) Patricia Williams ppwilliams@pvamu.edu 936-261-1790 
Tarleton State Univ. (Tarleton) Amy Browder browder@tarleton.edu 254-968-9529 
Texas A&M International Univ. (TAMIU) Claudia Martinez ClaudiaE.Martinez@tamiu.edu 956-326-2365 
Texas A&M Univ. (TAMU) Nancy De Leon ndeleon@tamu.edu 979-862-2657 
Texas A&M Univ. at Galveston (TAMUG) Tina Pennington penningt@tamug.edu  409-740-4534 
Texas A&M Univ. – Central Texas (TAMUCT) Debbie Morrison d.morrison@tamuct.edu  254-519-5707 
Texas A&M Univ. – Commerce (TAMUC) Jacinta Dyck jacinta.dyck@tamuc.edu 903-886-5975 
Texas A&M Univ. – Corpus Christi (TAMUCC) Rosie Ruiz Rosie.ruiz@tamucc.edu 361-825-5826 
Texas A&M Univ. – Kingsville (TAMUK) Stephanie Whittington-Ley stephanie.whittington@tamuk.edu 361-593-3835 
Texas A&M Univ. – San Antonio (TAMUSA) Martha Gonzalez martha.gonzalez@tamusa.edu 210-784-2059 
Texas A&M Univ. – Texarkana (TAMUT) Natalie Bryan nbryan@tamut.edu  903-223-3113 
West Texas A&M Univ. (WTAMU) Pam Young pyoung@wtamu.edu  806-651-3150 
Texas A&M Health Science Center (TAMHSC) Nancy De Leon ndeleon@tamu.edu 979-862-2657 
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service (AL-EXT) Todd Cottrell todd.cottrell@ag.tamu.edu  979-458-3279 
Texas A&M AgriLife Research (AL-RSRCH) Todd Cottrell todd.cottrell@ag.tamu.edu  979-458-3279 
Texas A&M Forest Service (TFS) John Wegenhoft jwegenhoft@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-6694 
Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station (TEES) Nicole Pottberg n-pottberg@tamu.edu  979-458-7698 
Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) Kim Everett Kimberly.Everett@teex.tamu.edu  979-431-4914 
Texas A&M Transportation Institute (TTI) Becky McNair B-mcnair@tti.tamu.edu 979-317-2065 
Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory 
(TVMDL) 

Todd Cottrell todd.cottrell@ag.tamu.edu  979-458-3279 

Texas Division of Emergency Management Maggie Freeman Maggie.Freeman@tdem.texas.gov 512-424-7264 
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